Eccellenza 2025/2026 (Piemonte) - Girone A

classifica completa 6° giornata

SQUADRA
Accademia Borgomanero

Aygreville Calcio
Baveno Stresa
Borgaro Nobis 1965
Borgosesia Calcio
Briga

Bulé Bellinzago
Calcio Settimo

Cittd Di Cossato
Druentina

Fulgor Chiavazzese R. V.
Lascaris

Oleggio Sportiva
Pro Eureka
Verbania Calcio

Volpiano Pianese

risultati della 6° giornata

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

www.archiviocampionati.h725.net

PT

©O O O O O O O O OO O o o o o o

Borgaro Nobis 1965

Briga

Druentina

Fulgor Chiavazzese R. V.

Lascaris

Oleggio Sportiva

Pro Eureka

Volpiano Pianese

GF

Borgosesia Calcio

Verbania Calcio

Accademia Borgomanero

Aygreville Calcio

Calcio Settimo

Bulé Bellinzago

Citta Di Cossato

Baveno Stresa

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

